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BECHS - 698-1476 Rachel Ayala Principal rrayala@bisd.us 698-1081

Hanna ECHS - 548-7600              Antonio Ordaz Asst. Principal ajrordaz@bisd.us 698-1917

Lopez ECHS - 982-7400 Griselda Villarreal Asst. Principal grisvillarreal@bisd.us 698-1351

Pace ECHS - 548-7700 Melissa Quiroz Asst. Principal mquiroz@bisd.us 698-6356

Porter ECHS - 548-7800 Erika Medina Dean egmedina@bisd.us 698-0985

Rivera  ECHS - 831-8700 Noe Guerrero, Jr. Asst. Principal njrguerrero@bisd.us 698-2413

VMECHS - 574-5600 Dr. Linda Gallegos Principal nlgallegos@bisd.us 574-5614

Besteiro MS - 544-3900 Moyar, Beatriz G.                    Counselor bgmoyar@bisd.us 698-0590

Guerrero Eva                             Counselor evguerrero@bisd.us 698-0591

Ceballos, Ivonne I.                 Counselor iceballos@bisd.us 698-2155

Faulk MS - 548-8500 Myrta Castillo Asst. Principal macastillo@bisd.us 698-5091

Garcia MS - 832-6300 Julio Martinez Asst. Principal jcmartinez@bisd.us 698-0344

Lucio Ms - 831-4550 Ricardo Bolivar Asst. Principal rbolivar@bisd.us 698-0967

Manzano MS - 548-9800 Claudia Cantu Head Counselor clacantu@bisd.us 548-9833

Oliveira MS - 548-8530 Aida Rodriguez At Risk Counselor a.rodriguez@bisd.us 698-2113

Perkins MS - 831-8770 Ceballos, Andres           Counselor agceballos@bisd.us 698-1343

Vela-Samaniego, Laura 

A.  
Counselor

lvela-samaniego@bisd.us 698-0357

Veronica Hernandez Counselor 698-1342

Stell MS - 548-8560 Gloria Chavez Asst. Principal gjchavez@bisd.us 698-1142
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Stillman MS - 698-1000 Elizabeth Garcia Asst. Principal egarcia@bisd.us 698-1005

Vela MS - 548-7770 Miguel Nendoza Counselor mimendoza@bisd.us 698-0366

 Aiken - 986-5200 Howard, Marina Counselor mhoward@bisd.us 698-0898

Patricia Mendez Asst. Principal ppmendez@bisd.us 698-0890

Benavides - 350-3250 D. Anzaldua Asst. Principal djanzaldua@bisd.us 698-0979

Breeden - 554-4730 Michelle Saucedo Asst. Principal mlsaucedo@bisd.us 554-4733

Brite - 698-3000 Lynda Garcia Counselor lmgarcia@bisd.us 698-3176

Burns - 548-8490 Janet Munivez Counselor jmunivez@bisd.us 698-1523

Canales - 548-8900 Gabriel Rodriguez Asst. Principal gabrielrod@bisd.us 554-2897

Castañeda - 548-8800 Nora Camargo Principal gncamargo@bisd.us 698-2972

Champion - 832-6200 Maricela Garza Counselor mardgarza@bisd.us 698-1502

Cromack - 548-8820 Rebecca Gutierrez Counselor rbgutierrez@bisd.us 698-6661

Del Castillo - 982-2600 Petra Torres Principal petorres@bisd.us 698-0559

Egly - 548-8850 Sandra Ruiz Counselor slruiz @bisd.us 698-0553

El Jardin - 831-6000 Esmeralda Rodriguez Counselor ercampos@bisd.us 698-2257

Gallegos - 547-4230 Fabiola Mata Counselor fmata@bisd.us 698-1996

Garden Park - 982-2630 Cesar Murillo Principal cmurillo@bisd.us 698-0433

Garza - 982-2660 Mario Fajardo Asst. Principal mfajardo@bisd.us 698-1630

Gonzalez - 831-6030 Kimberly Hopkins Asst. Principal klhopkins@bisd.us 698-0442

ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS 



Hudson - 574-6400 Yadira Puente Counselors ypuente@bisd.us 698-2005

Sonia Fernandez Counselors sefernandez@bisd.us 698-2006

Keller - 547-4400 Dr. Jessica Todd Principal jltodd@bisd.us 547-4404

Martin - 982-2730 Gilda J. Peña Principal gjpena@bisd.us 698-0457

Morningside - 882-2760 James Crixell Dean jpcrixell@bisd.us 698-1330

Ortiz - 698-1100 Sonia Padilla Counselor slpadilla@bisd.us 698-1117

Palm Grove - 982-3850 Aide Castro Asst. Principal acastro@bisd.us 982-3850

Paredes - 574-5582 Felipe Barrera Principal fdbarrerra@bisd.us 698-2091

Peña - 547-7100 Yolanda Turbeville Principal yturbeville@bisd.us 547-7105

Perez - 982-2800 Michael D. Moreno Principal mmoreno@bisd.us 698-0475

Pullam - 547-3700 Melba P.Rivera Counselor mprivera@bisd.us 547-3721

Putegnat - 548-8930 Beatriz Rocha Counselor brocha@bisd.us 698-0484

Russell - 548-8960 Marbelia Sweeny Counselor  msweeney@bisd.us
698-0787

698-0786

Patricia Cisneros Counselor pcisneros@bisd.us 698-0786

Sharp - 982-2930 Dr. T. Cuff Principal tcuff@bisd.us 698-0948

Skinner - 982-2830 Sylvia Chavez Counselor svchavez@bisd.us 698-1509

Southmost - 548-8870 Evaristo Lerma Asst. Principal elerma@bisd.us 698-0508

Vermillion - 831-6060 Sandra Garcia Asst. Principal slgarcia@bisd.us 698-0510

Villa Nueva - 542-3957 Ernie Vela Asst. Principal ernvela@bisd.us 698-0523

Yturria - 698-0870 Monica Orozco Counselor morozco@bisd.us 698-0874

Dawn Morales Counselor dlmorales@bisd.us 698-1531


